

BEY > IST	179 USD
BEY > TR DOM	219 USD
BEY -ADA	159 USD



Rules of Promotional Round Trip Ticket:

- Booking dates: 21.05.2018-24.05.2018 Travelling dates: 28.05.2018-10.06.2018
- The minimum available fares for round-trip Atlasglobal EkonomiPlus.
- · Maximum stay is 30 days for EkonomiPlus
- Change is allowed with penalty 50% of fare
- Cancelation and refund are not allowed for promotional tickets.
- Both booking and ticketing must be done at the same time.
- 90% infant discount is applicable.
- Child discount is not applicable.
- · Atlasglobal reserves the right to vary the rules of this promotion.

atlasglb.com | 0850 222 00 00



BEG > IST

159 EUR



Rules of Promotional Round Trip Ticket:

- Booking dates: 21.05.2018-24.05.2018 Travelling dates: 28.05.2018-10.06.2018
- The minimum available fares for round-trip Atlasglobal EkonomiPlus.
- · Maximum stay is 60 days for EkonomiPlus
- Rebooking, cancelation and refund are not allowed for promotional tickets.
- Both booking and ticketing must be done at the same time.
- 90% infant discount is applicable.
- Child discount is not applicable.
- Atlasglobal reserves the right to vary the rules of this promotion.



EBL > IST

349 USD

EBL >TR DOM | 439 USD



Rules of Promotional Round Trip Ticket:

- Booking dates: 21.05.2018-24.05.2018 Travelling dates: 28.05.2018-10.06.2018
- The minimum available fares for round-trip Atlasglobal EkonomiPlus.
- Maximum stay is 30 days for EkonomiPlus
- Change is allowed with penalty 50% of fare
- Cancelation and refund are not allowed for promotional tickets.
- Both booking and ticketing must be done at the same time.
- 90% infant discount is applicable.
- Child discount is not applicable.
- Atlasglobal reserves the right to vary the rules of this promotion.



svo > Ist

SVO > TR DOM | 229 EUR

179 EUR



Rules of Promotional Round Trip Ticket:

- Booking dates: 21.05.2018-24.05.2018 Travelling dates: 28.05.2018-10.06.2018
- The minimum available fares for round-trip Atlasglobal EkonomiPlus.
- · Maximum stay is 30 days for EkonomiPlus
- Rebooking, cancelation and refund are not allowed for promotional tickets.
- Both booking and ticketing must be done at the same time.
- 90% infant discount is applicable.
- · Child discount is not applicable.
- Atlasglobal reserves the right to vary the rules of this promotion.